ERIEVIEW PTA ROSTER
2024-2025

	EXECUTIVE BOARD
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Co-Presidents
	Gina Ritter
Brittany Kendera
	440-387-9922
440-396-4923
	Gina.ritter23@gmail.com 
Brittany.kendera@gmail.com 

	Secretary
	Kristen Westerburg
	614-506-4715
	kdleigh@gmail.com/kwesterburg@mycwt.com

	Treasurer
	Stephanie McDavid
	440-670-7356
	stephaniethielman@yahoo.com

	Fundraising Chair
	Dana Kuhn
Morgan McDonough
	440-263-2011
216-702-3221
	Dak216@hotmail.com
Mmcdonough216@icloud.com

	Membership
	Gina Crist
	330-618-9868
	ginacrist@gmail.com

	Council Delegate(s)
	Katie Koch
	330-704-6781
	Koch.kate.a@gmail.com 

	Board of Ed. Delegate
	Kate Lanzer
Emily Hansen
	440-315-5967
214-546-7113
	Catherine.lanzer@gmail.com
Emily.hilton.hansen@gmail.com 

	Social Media
	Rosemary Keener
	440-787-6642
	rosemaryconrad@gmail.com 




	COMMITTEES
	
	
	

	
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Assemblies
	Mrs. Isaly-Johns
	
	melissa.isalyjohns@avonlakecityschools.org

	Back to School Social
	PTA Exec. Board
	
	

	STEAM/STEM 
	Kate Lanzer & Lyndsay Del Bello
	440-315-5967
	Catherine.lanzer@gmail.com 

	Birthday Board
	Gina Crist
	330-618-9868
	ginamcrist@gmail.com

	Book Fair / Library Liaison
	Stacey DiFiore
	330-607-0316
	staceydifiore@gmail.com

	Field Day
	Stephanie McDavid Stephanie Briggs
	440-670-7356
440-522-8742
	stephaniethielman@yahoo.com
stephanie.briggs716@gmail.com

	Homecoming (Chair)
	Elise Anderson
Tiffany Bellomo
Maggie Skuski
	
	

	Family Fun (possibly just Fall Fest)

	Alyssa McKinley
Anna D’Orazio?
	440-623-5794
	alyssamckinley11@gmail.com 

	4th Grade Recognition
	Kristie Flannery
Morgan McDonough
	
	Krismith_11@yahoo.com 
Mmcdonough216@icloud.com 

	Holiday Shoppe (Chair)
	Maggie Skuski/
Carley Harvey
	
	

	Holiday Decorating (Chair)
	Amanda Felsman
	
	

	K-garten/New Student Liason
	Bridget Haddad
	815-517-6024
	Bridgethaddad1@gmail.com 

	Room Parents (Chair)
	Gina Crist
	330-618-9868
	ginacrist@gmail.com

	Scholarship
	Amanda Byrnes
	216-496-4434
	Aortiz59@gmail.com

	School Supplies
	Natalie Atta
	
	

	Spiritwear
	Stacy Randall
	
	staceyablakeslee@gmail.com

	Staff Appreciation 
	OPEN
	
	

	Erieview Website
	Rosemary Keener
	
	rosemaryconrad@gmail.com

	Woot Woot Wagon
	Emily Hansen
Becky Smith
	214-546-7113
616-402-8247
	Emily.hilton.hansen@gmail.com
Rebecca.l.keller@gmail.com 

	Yearbook
	Morgan McDonough
Stacy Randall
	440-308-7426
	Mmcdonough216@icloud.com
staceyablakeslee@gmail.com



